10

11

12

13

14
15

2515014059

2515015435

2515011073

2515018486

2515020574

2515019418

2515006134
2515016096
2515019593

2515013848

2515019860

2515020677

2515010953

2515019399
2515020210

Hoshiar
Singh
Chohan

Janvi Sharma

Tarun
Sharma

Aakash

Sandeep
Kumar

Archna
Sharma

Vivek Thakur
Vivek Thakur

Prerna
Chaudhary

Rohit Kumar

Khushpreet
Singh

Sidharth
Pathania

Rahul
Sharma

Vishal Gupta
Chand Ram

Father's
Name

Chander
Singh
Chohan

Sanjay
Sharma

Kuldeep
Kumar

Hira Singh

Bhulla Ram

Dayanand
Sharma

Keshav Ram
Keshav Ram

Vijendra
Singh

Desh Raj

Sant Singh

Mahavir
Singh

Hari Om
Sharma

Jn Gupta
Hari Ram

DoB

26-01-1954

20-07-2001

04-07-1999

24-07-1995

09-08-1990

17-05-1996

13-08-2001
13-08-2001
22-08-1993

12-02-1998

23-08-2003

29-05-1997

22-03-1980

25-11-1985
07-05-1978

Cat.

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN
GEN
GEN

GEN

GEN

SC

GEN

GEN
GEN

10th

77.00

89.00

88.14

77.90

63.60

89.30

66.00
66.00
82.00

79.85

71.00

75.20

58.00

86.33
47.50

12th

51.00

96.00

91.00

90.60

83.80

81.20

81.00
81.00
80.00

75.60

75.00

73.00

63.00

59.20
50.00

Qualy.
Marks

obt.

151

Tentative Merit List: Overall (All Categories)

Diploma In Russian

Department: DEPARTMENT OF RUSSIAN

In case of any discrepancy regarding Marks/P.U. wtg./Hons. wtg. send mail to: russian_pu@pu.ac.in by 04/08/2025

Qualy.
Marks
Total

200

Qualy.
Norm.
(100)

75.5

NCC/
NSS/ YW/
Skill (upto

4%)

Overall
Marks

0 75.5 Approved by Dept.

0 0 Rejected by Dept. RESULT AWAITED Cert-Result Awaited NSS-B (Completed Two years(240 hours) and
participation in Seven days and night camp.(Two Camp).) -Rejected: please change the weightage to NSS
A certificate as you have attended a single seven days and night camp,

0 0 Rejected by Dept. RESULT AWAITED Cert-Result Awaited

0 0 Rejected by Dept. RESULT AWAITED RAS -Rejected: Please submit certificate in desired format as
available at https://ugadmissions.puchd.ac.in/specimen.php and https://ugadmissions.puchd.ac.in/pdf/
specimen/ruralarearev.pdf In case, you have completed your class10 and 12 from different schools then
both school Principals MUST SIGN this format with their stamps. Cert-Result Awaited

0 0 Rejected by Dept. RESULT AWAITED Cert-Result Awaited

0 0 Rejected by Dept. RESULT AWAITED Cert-Result Awaited

0 0 Rejected by Dept. RESULT AWAITED Cert-Result Awaited

0 0 Rejected by Dept. RESULT AWAITED Cert-Result Awaited

0 0 Rejected by Dept. RESULT AWAITED Cert-Result Awaited

0 0 Rejected by Dept. RESULT AWAITED SC -Rejected: The attached copy of the category certificate is not as
per the format/Proforma. Please submit the category certificate as per the format/Proforma. Cert-Result
Awaited

0 0 Rejected by Dept. RESULT AWAITED Cert-Result Awaited

0 0 Rejected by Dept. RESULT AWAITED SC -Approved Cert-Result Awaited

0 0 Rejected by Dept. RESULT AWAITED Cert-Result Awaited

0 0 Rejected by Dept. RESULT AWAITED Cert-Result Awaited

0 0 Rejected by Dept. RESULT AWAITED Cert-Result Awaited



