Tentative Merit List: Overall (All Categories) Diploma In Russian

Department: DEPARTMENT OF RUSSIAN
In case of any discrepancy regarding Marks/P.U. wtg./Hons. wtg. send mail to: russian_pu@pu.ac.in by 04/08/2025

No.	Appl. No.	Name	Father's Name	DoB	Cat.	10th	12th	Qualy. Marks obt.	Qualy. Marks Total	Qualy. Norm. (100)	NCC/ NSS/ YW / Skill (upto 4%)	Overall Marks	Remarks
1	2515014059	Hoshiar Singh Chohan	Chander Singh Chohan	26-01-1954	GEN	77.00	51.00	151	200	75.5	0	75.5	Approved by Dept.
2	2515015435	Janvi Sharma	Sanjay Sharma	20-07-2001	GEN	89.00	96.00	0	0	0	0	0	Rejected by Dept. RESULT AWAITED Cert-Result Awaited NSS-B (Completed Two years(240 hours) and participation in Seven days and night camp.(Two Camp).) -Rejected: please change the weightage to NSS A certificate as you have attended a single seven days and night camp,
3	2515011073	Tarun Sharma	Kuldeep Kumar	04-07-1999	GEN	88.14	91.00	0	0	0	0	0	Rejected by Dept. RESULT AWAITED Cert-Result Awaited
4	2515018486	Aakash	Hira Singh	24-07-1995	GEN	77.90	90.60	0	0	0	0	0	Rejected by Dept. RESULT AWAITED RAS -Rejected: Please submit certificate in desired format as available at https://ugadmissions.puchd.ac.in/specimen.php and https://ugadmissions.puchd.ac.in/pdf/specimen/ruralarearev.pdf In case, you have completed your class10 and 12 from different schools then both school Principals MUST SIGN this format with their stamps. Cert-Result Awaited
5	2515020574	Sandeep Kumar	Bhulla Ram	09-08-1990	GEN	63.60	83.80	0	0	0	0	0	Rejected by Dept. RESULT AWAITED Cert-Result Awaited
6	2515019418	Archna Sharma	Dayanand Sharma	17-05-1996	GEN	89.30	81.20	0	0	0	0	0	Rejected by Dept. RESULT AWAITED Cert-Result Awaited
7	2515006134	Vivek Thakur	Keshav Ram	13-08-2001	GEN	66.00	81.00	0	0	0	0	0	Rejected by Dept. RESULT AWAITED Cert-Result Awaited
8	2515016096	Vivek Thakur	Keshav Ram	13-08-2001	GEN	66.00	81.00	0	0	0	0	0	Rejected by Dept. RESULT AWAITED Cert-Result Awaited
9	2515019593	Prerna Chaudhary	Vijendra Singh	22-08-1993	GEN	82.00	80.00	0	0	0	0	0	Rejected by Dept. RESULT AWAITED Cert-Result Awaited
10	2515013848	Rohit Kumar	Desh Raj	12-02-1998	GEN	79.85	75.60	0	0	0	0	0	Rejected by Dept. RESULT AWAITED SC -Rejected: The attached copy of the category certificate is not as per the format/Proforma. Please submit the category certificate as per the format/Proforma. Cert-Result Awaited
11	2515019860	Khushpreet Singh	Sant Singh	23-08-2003	GEN	71.00	75.00	0	0	0	0	0	Rejected by Dept. RESULT AWAITED Cert-Result Awaited
12	2515020677	Sidharth Pathania	Mahavir Singh	29-05-1997	SC	75.20	73.00	0	0	0	0	0	Rejected by Dept. RESULT AWAITED SC -Approved Cert-Result Awaited
13	2515010953	Rahul Sharma	Hari Om Sharma	22-03-1980	GEN	58.00	63.00	0	0	0	0	0	Rejected by Dept. RESULT AWAITED Cert-Result Awaited
14	2515019399	Vishal Gupta	Jn Gupta	25-11-1985	GEN	86.33	59.20	0	0	0	0	0	Rejected by Dept. RESULT AWAITED Cert-Result Awaited
15	2515020210	Chand Ram	Hari Ram	07-05-1978	GEN	47.50	50.00	0	0	0	0	0	Rejected by Dept. RESULT AWAITED Cert-Result Awaited